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Num Name
Gym

AARank

Liam Nicol2028
Manly

9.700 9.266 8.5009.766 9.5009.433 56.165
1 2 1 21T 4 3 1 

1 

Gabriel Rodriguez2020
Sydney Gym

9.100 8.700 9.6009.366 9.6509.533 55.949
15 9 3 1T 2T 2 2 

2 

Christopher Manoukian2022
Sydney Gym

9.433 9.200 9.4008.900 9.2009.633 55.766
6T 3T 12 7T 1 8T 3 

3 

Billy Stuart2026
Manly

9.466 8.466 9.3009.466 9.7009.366 55.764
5 13 2 9T 5 1 4 

4 

Mark-Anthony Perry2029
Manly

9.500 8.333 9.6009.233 9.2509.533 55.449
4 16T 4T 1T 2T 7 5 

5 

Liam Loughran2019
Sydney Gym

9.400 9.133 9.4509.066 9.0009.266 55.315
8T 5 7 6 6T 14 6 

6 

Stratford Powell2021
Sydney Gym

9.533 8.166 9.5008.966 9.3509.166 54.681
3 20T 10 5 8 4 7 

7 

Jasper Selinger2015
Bunnerong

9.366 8.766 9.4008.933 9.2008.966 54.631
11 7T 11 7T 10 8T 8 

8 

Aiden Kanevsky2013
Bunnerong

9.333 8.600 9.0009.033 9.3009.266 54.532
12 10T 8T 13T 6T 5T 9 

9 

Lancelot Saker2010
Hunter Sports

9.433 8.766 8.5009.166 8.8509.133 53.848
6T 7T 6 21T 9 17 10 

10 

Nash Krick2009
Hunter Sports

9.133 8.866 8.8508.866 9.3008.500 53.515
14 6 13 18 18 5T 11 

11 

Jack Cranney2018
Central West

9.633 8.166 8.8009.033 9.1008.733 53.465
2 20T 8T 19 14 12T 12 

12 

Finlay Parsons2025
Manly

9.066 8.066 9.0009.233 9.1508.866 53.381
16T 22 4T 13T 13 10T 13 

13 

Patrick Lewsam2007
Hunter Sports

9.066 9.200 9.6008.300 8.9008.200 53.266
16T 3T 17 1T 23 16 14 

14 

Jon Ludlow2017
Bunnerong

9.233 9.400 9.2008.633 8.7507.600 52.816
13 1 14 11 26 19 15 

15 

Ty Paton2014
Bunnerong

8.766 8.400 9.6008.200 9.1508.666 52.782
20 14 18 1T 15 10T 16 

16 

Alexey Naidion2027
Manly

9.400 8.300 9.3007.966 8.6508.900 52.516
8T 18 23 9T 12 22 17 

17 

Toby Gough2012
Bunnerong

9.400 8.566 9.1508.366 8.1508.566 52.198
8T 12 16 12 16 25 18 

18 

Xander Payne2004
SOP Gym

9.000 7.566 8.5008.400 8.7008.933 51.099
19 23 15 21T 11 20T 19 

19 

Devon Smith2016
Bunnerong

9.066 7.433 9.0008.100 8.8008.333 50.732
16T 26 19T 13T 19 18 20 

20 

Hayden Darby2008
Hunter Sports

8.366 8.333 9.0007.800 8.7008.233 50.432
23 16T 24T 13T 21T 20T 21 

21 

Jade Jackman2003
SOP Gym

8.500 8.600 8.1007.800 8.9507.833 49.783
22 10T 24T 25 25 15 22 

22 

Isaac Lascelles2006
Hunter Sports

8.333 8.266 8.9508.066 7.7008.300 49.615
24 19 21 17 20 26 23 

23 

Aiden Robards2023
Kimnastix

8.100 7.466 8.6008.033 9.1008.233 49.532
25 24T 22 20 21T 12T 24 

24 

Talan Nikora2005
SOP Gym

8.533 8.366 7.5008.100 8.4508.066 49.015
21 15 19T 27 24 23T 25 

25 

Gabriel Britz2002
SOP Gym

8.066 7.466 8.3007.800 8.4508.533 48.615
26 24T 24T 24 17 23T 26 

26 
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Nixon Smith2024
Kimnastix

7.900 7.233 8.0007.733 7.6007.100 45.566
27 27 27 26 27 27 27 

27 
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